
Bus Route B | Jackie | 24-25 SY

AM Route

PM Route

6:40 A.M. Depart CSD
6:42 A.M. 7316 SW Culver Hwy
6:53 A.M. 10794 Green
6:57 A.M. 6535/6539 Monroe*
7:00 A.M. 12421 Green
7:03 A.M. 13009 Green
7:03 A.M. 13015 Green
7:06 A.M. 7115 SW LaSalle Ln.
7:10 A.M. 10528 Terra
7:11 A.M. Daly
7:11 A.M. 6929 Terra (Bus)
7:17 A.M. 7970 Kent
7:23 A.M. 10113 Greg
7:25 A.M. 5845 SW King Ln.
7:27 A.M. 9006 Green*
7:28 A.M. 8505 Green
7:40 A.M. Arrive at CSD

2:40 P.M. Depart CSD
2:47 P.M. 7458 SW Culver Hwy
2:49 P.M. 4760 Iris Lane
3:04 P.M. 8284 Green
3:06 P.M. 9006 Green *
3:06 P.M. Green and Bozarth*
3:08 P.M. 5845 SW King Ln.
3:16 P.M. 7970 Kent
3:19 P.M. 7115 SW LaSalle Ln.
3:21 P.M. Daly
3:22 P.M. 6535/ 6539 Monroe *
3:27 P.M. 12421 Green
3:31 P.M. 13009 Green
3:33 P.M. 13015 Green
3:33 P.M. 10794 Green

SNOW ROUTE INFORMATION
Location for Kids on Dirt Road - Green and Monroe

Kids on Green- Green and Monroe
Kids on Kent Dirt Road- Kent and Terra

*Indicates snow Route*

Culver School District #4


